



Received Date:

following circumstances:

Licensing Services 1300 South Evergreen Park Drive SW PO Box 47250 Olympia, WA 98504-7250 360-664-1222 fax 360-586-1181

APPLICATION FOR CHANGE OF NAME OR BUSINESS STRUCTURE (excluding Household Goods carriers and Brokers)

FAX No. 509 678 5132

Insurance:

-FEE: \$50

For Commission Use Only

APPLICATION FOR CHANGE OF NAME OR BUSINESS STRUCTURE may be used ONLY in the

 Change of carrier's name, with no change in ownership or business structure. Change of business structure from individual to corporation to incorporate an individual's business when the individual is the majority stockholder or, by an individual to a partnership, when the individual is the majority partner, or from a corporation to a proprietorship of the majority shareholder, or by a partnership to a proprietorship of the majority partner. Change of name resulting from a change in business structure from a partnership to a corporation established to incorporate the partnership business, when the partners are the majority stockholders in the same proportionate ownership. Change of name resulting from a change in business structure from a corporation to another corporation where both corporations are wholly owned by the same stockholders in the same proportions. 	•
Holder of Permit No. CC: 5000/ asks the WUTC for authority to change the name of or the business structure of the carrier named below, pursuant to the provisions of 81.80 RCW and WAC 480-14 to:	ıe
NEW BUSINESS INFORMATION	
NEW NAME: CJF Trucking LLC (New Individual, Partnership of Corporate Name) PHONE#: 509-966-1767	
MAILING ADDRESS: 13/07 Och. Ave (Jakima WA: 98908 (Street/P.O. Box) (City) (State)	
PHYSICAL ADDRESS: Sama (Street/P.Q. Box) (City) (State) (Zip)	_
UBI#: 602 - 898 - 383	
☐ INDIVIDUAL ☐ PARTNERSHIP ☐ CORPORATION STATE OF INCORPORATION	_
NAME STOCK DISTRIBUTION OF PERCENTAGE OF SHARE	
Richard Floren owner 100%	
	~
	_
	_
CC Name Change app - 03-08	1

CURRENT BUSINESS INFORMATION

		1 - 1	113	7)) 4 3			
CURRENT NAM		me as shown on perm	en M	PH(ONE #:	509- 4	766-1767
•	(Current na			١.	111.		00 -0
ADDRESS:	/3/07 (Street/)	Onch. HVE	<u> </u>	Ima_	WA	State)	(Zip)
1	(эпсем	r.O. Box)		-10y)	, (,	Siaw)	. (20,1)
INDIVI	מ ח זגוות	ARTNERSHIP	☐ CORPORAT	ነገር ድር ነገር	TE OF IN	CORPO	RATION
,							14 11 10 11 11 11
NAME	TITLE	STOCK I	<u>DISTRIBUTION</u>	or PERCENT	TAGE OF	SHARE	
Richard Flo	ren ow	nei	100%		•		•
Tradery 1	7 000		107			•	
	······································				•		
Commission enter	an order gran	ting its petition as	provided for in	Chapter 81.	.80 KCW.		•
	M.	the above and fore	egoing informat	ion is true to	the best of	of my kr	nowledge and
celief.	M.	the above and fore	egoing informat	ion is true to	the best of the Date	of my kr	nowledge and
Thereby declare and pelief. Signature(M.			_2/	the best of Date	of my kr	nowledge and
celief.	M.		egoing informat	_2/	the best of Date	· -	nowledge and
celief.	M.		OF PAYME	_2/	/16/59 Date		_
Signature(s	Hau.	TYPE	OF PAYME	2/ NT	/16/59 Date	· -	nowledge and
Signature(Hau.	TYPE	OF PAYME	2/ NT	/16/59 Date	· -	_
Signature(s	Hau.	TYPE	OF PAYME	2/ NT	/16/59 Date	· -	_
Signature(s	Hau.	TYPE	OF PAYME	2/ NT	/16/59 Date	· -	_
CERTIFICATION	□ Check	TYPE	OF PAYME AMEX false statement, co	NT Master	Date Date TCard to	→ Visa	Exp Date

BEFORE SUBMITTING THIS APPLICATION YOU MUST INCLUDE:

, 2a i	The	completed	application	form.

The \$50.00 fee.

If an individual name change, legal proof of the change, e.g. marriage license, divorce decree.

If a corporation, a copy of the approved amended Articles of Incorporation.

Have your insurance agent submit a new Form B Certificate of Insurance in the new name.

TEC INSURANCE Fax:503-802-4238 Feb 24 2009 11:22am P001/001 ACORD CERTIFICATE OF LIABILITY INSURANCE 5430 02/24/2009 THIS CERTIFICATE IS ISSUED AS A MATTER OF INFORMATION PRODUCER (503)285-7667 FAX (503)802-4238 ONLY AND CONFERS NO RIGHTS UPON THE CERTIFICATE HOLDER. THIS CERTIFICATE DOES NOT AMEND, EXTEND OR TEC Equipment, Inc. ALTER THE COVERAGE AFFORDED BY THE POLICIES BELOW. PO Box 11272 750 NE Columbia Blvd. **INSURERS AFFORDING COVERAGE** NAIC# Portland, OR 97211 INSURER A: Argonaut Midwest Insurance Co-SWETT INSURED CJF Trucking LLC INSURER B: Red Shield Insurance Co. 13107 Orchard Ave INSURER C Yakima, WA 98908 INSURER D: INSURER E: **COVERAGES** THE POLICIES OF INSURANCE LISTED BELOW HAVE BEEN ISSUED TO THE INSURED NAMED ABOVE FOR THE POLICY PERIOD INDICATED. NOTWITHSTANDING ANY REQUIREMENT. TERM OR CONDITION OF ANY CONTRACT OR OTHER DOCUMENT WITH RESPECT TO WHICH THIS CERTIFICATE MAY BE ISSUED OR MAY PERTAIN. THE INSURANCE AFFORDED BY THE POLICIES DESCRIBED HEREIN IS SUBJECT TO ALL THE TERMS, EXCLUSIONS AND CONDITIONS OF SUCH POLICIES. AGGREGATE LIMITS SHOWN MAY HAVE BEEN REDUCED BY PAID CLAIMS. POLICY EFFECTIVE POLICY EXPIRATION DATE (MM/DD/YY) POLICY NUMBER TYPE OF INSURANCE EACH OCCURRENCE s GENERAL LIABILITY DAMAGE TO RENTED PREMISES (Fa occurso \$ COMMERCIAL GENERAL LIABILITY \$ MED EXP (Any one person) OCCUR CLAIMS MADE \$ PERSONAL & ADV INJURY GENERAL AGGREGATE \$ PRODUCTS - COMP/OP AGG 5 GEN'L AGGREGATE LIMIT APPLIES PER: PRO-POLICY TP3400410 07/22/2008 07/22/2009 COMBINED SINGLE LIMIT AUTOMOBILE LIABILITY (Ea accident) 1,000,000 OTUA YAA BODILY INJURY (Per person) ALL OWNED AUTOS X SCHEDULED AUTOS BODILY INJURY (Per accident) HIRED AUTOS NON-OWNED AUTOS PROPERTY DAMAGE (Per accident) AUTO ONLY - EA ACCIDENT GARAGE LIABILITY \$ FA ACC OTHER THAN AUTO ONLY: ANY AUTO AGG 5 EACH OCCURRENCE ŝ EXCESS/UMBRELLA LIABILITY AGGREGATE OCCUR CLAIMS MADE \$ DEDUCTIBLE \$ RETENTION WORKERS COMPENSATION AND EMPLOYERS' LIABILITY E.L. EACH ACCIDENT ANY PROPRIETOR/PARTNER/EXECUTIVE OFFICER/MEMBER EXCLUDED? E.L. DISEASE - EA EMPLOYEE \$ if yes, describe under SPECIAL PROVISIONS below E.L. DISEASE - POLICY LIMIT | \$ Limit \$20,000 MTC002106 01/22/2009 01/22/2010 OTHER Motor Truck Cargo Deductible \$1,000 DESCRIPTION OF OPERATIONS / LOCATIONS / VEHICLES / EXCLUSIONS ADDED BY ENDORSEMENT / SPECIAL PROVISIONS IC#59001 CERTIFICATE HOLDER SHOULD ANY OF THE ABOVE DESCRIBED POLICIES BE CANCELLED BEFORE THE EXPIRATION DATE THEREOF, THE ISSUING INSURER WILL ENDEAVOR TO MAIL 30 DAYS WRITTEN NOTICE TO THE CERTIFICATE HOLDER NAMED TO THE LEFT,

WUTC PO Box 47250 Olympia, WA 98504-7250

ACORD 25 (2001/08) FAX: (360) 586-1181

BUT FAILURE TO MAIL SUCH NOTICE SHALL IMPOSE NO OBLIGATION OR LIABILITY OF ANY KIND UPON THE INSURER, IT'S AGENTS OR REPRESENTATIVES.

AUTHORIZED REPRESENTATIVE

Tami Stalnaker/TAMI